
APPM{DIX

NATIONAI CI,UB CEAMPIONSEIP XESUT,T

Round.2: Cippenhan e (a. I+Iatson 2, F. Earis O/2, Vt. Klng O/Z); B.C.L. rrA,,

(Srid.gewater) )

SUCIfiNGHAMSERE PRSTIER DTWSION SEALI,M{GE CUP NSSUTTS

Rowrd 1: Cippenhan I conceded to Barclay Eagles (ttti.tton Keynes)
Ror:ntl 2: Cippenhan II w.o. D.E.N. (Ctril-te:rr)
Seni-Fina1: Cippenham II 1 (M. fing l/2, n. Potts O/2, e. Trinrming O/Z);

AXI'I Conets (ttt-lton Keynes) I

BUCIfiNGHAMSEIE TNIERI'IEDIATE IOTOCK-OUT CUP NESUTTS

Bor:nd 1: Cippenha.n IIT 2 (f. Uiffier 1, K. Phillips 1, J. Thonas 0);
Manor Iorris (t'tlI-ton Keynes) /
Cippenhan III 4 (e. Uiffier 2, K. Phillips 1, J. Thonas 1);
Manor lords (uitton Keynes) 5
Cippenhan IV 1 (M. Davis 1, K. Kenned.y 0, P. Eensnan O);
Woburn Sa.nds Choppers (Ui:-ton Keynes) B

Cippenha.m I (P. Eensman 1, T. Tandy 1);
Woburn Sands (Uitton feynes) l

SIOUGH & DISTRICT TASLE TAINIS TEAGN'E

LEAGUE TABLES AND FESUITS

P W D T, F APIS
DTVISION ONE

1. Cippenha.n Buccaneers
2. Cippenha.n Outlaws
J. South Bucks Nalgo Bees
{. Burntram Two

5. Centre Ore
5. South Bucks Nalgo Wasps
J. Burnha.u Ore
B. Cippenharo Rogues
9. Crane Packing "A"

10. Burnham Three
1 1 . N.W. C.A. ilArl

DIWSION fl,'rO

1. I.C.r.
2. Cippenha.n Yagabonds
1. Centre Centurions
4. Crane Paeking rr3"

J. Burnha:l Five
6. Burntram trlour
J. Cippenhao Yillains
8. Eaynead.
9. McMichael Cubs

10. Southern Electricity
11 . Andfoil Choppers

2019101722819
20141 1116 6411
20151 4124 75J1
2010551128825
209479110722
209471088221
20e4e9910120
2070119411014
2451147712111
201118501402
20 1 olg 29171 2

20171 0
201521
20112 5
20 11 1 5
20 91 8
20 85 7
20 75 B

207013
204115
20 121520 1O17

Itlft^
rtdun

7 7 ,le .-e
^4n4//>-t >-t / /

Bucctrs Outlaws

9-1 9-1 7-1 4-5
9-1 6-4 5-5 7-1
5-510-0 B-2 5-5
5-4 9-1 8-2 5-'

10-01o-o 7-1 7-1
7-110-0 7-110-0
9-1 9-110-0 8-2

10-0 B-2 9-1 8-2
9-1 9-110-0 9-1

RoguesgA
0-101-7
o-101-7
2-B 1-7
4-6 4-5
4-5 4-6
1-7 5-4
9-1 1-9

7-t 1-7
9-1 7-1
B-21 0-0

4-5
2-B

z-a
4-6
5-5

4-5
7-1
7-t
9-1

Vagabonds Villains
EABA

144 56 17
145 54 12
121 79 28
112 BB 25
101 99 21

97 1o1 21

96 104 19
B0 12O 14

75 124 g

51 1tg B

65 114 6

5-' 4-5 :)-5
//z-E
4-5 7-1 6-q
9-1 5-5 1-7
4-6 B-2 5-58-2 B-2 5-5B-2 B-2 /g-1 5-4 2-B
9-1 B-2 5-4
B-2 B-2 7-t

1o-o 10-o 6-4



lFTDwP Pts

40
ZQ

15
zo
21

1B
17
16
15
14
11
11

14
42

11

11
2B
20
15
11

H

A
+
z

DI\TJSION THREE

1. N.W.C.A. il3rl

2. Nat lJest Chargers
J. trbrds
4. A.C.0. ,

J. Bazby
6. Cippenha^n Rascals
7. Crane Packing I'Crr

B. Btrrnham Six
9. 3nd.foi1 Ioopers

10. Eu::worth Weevils
11. Burnhan Seven
12. Stoke ?oges

DIVISION IOIIR

1. Burnhan Eight
2. Farlrlha.n Royals
J. Nat West
{. Wind.sor Villains
l. Wind.sor Youth ftAn

5. Inex
7. Crane Packl-ng rrDlr

8. McMichael Dolphins
9. Slough Post Office

10. Cippenham Rebels
11. SADSAD
., t. ^w/o barcn'*retl

YOUIE DIItrS]ON

1. Castle Ei11
2. Rr:rYrham ttfitt

1. Burnha.m tt0tt

4. Cippenham Juniors
5. N.W.C.A.
5. Surnlram tt3rt

J. Cippenha.n lvlinors
B. Cippenha.n Shrinps

l'UCCaneers

Alec Vatson
Dave Pormtney
Fbank Earis
Ni.c}ry Eeaps
John Lewis
TerrXr Stevens
Tony King
Peter Hensroa.n
l{rs. Jackie fhornas
Ivlike Davis

14
1At+
.lA
tLl

1At+
14
14
14
14

PLAYERSI PERFDHMANCES

Juniors lvlinorsgAgA
2-1 0-r 0-5 0-5
0-5 1 -4 0-5 o-5
,-2 4-1 0-5 0-5
/ / o_5 o_5

5-0 1-2 1-4 o-5
t-2 4-1 2-1 1-4
5-o 5-o / /
5-o 5-0 4-1 3-2

zz
22
zz
zz
22
22
ZZ
zz
22
22
22
zz

1921
18 2 2
15 1'
1228
9110
7 4 11

7t12
5 6 11
6t1t
5411
5J14
4115

166
154
149
119
1',|0
'100

101

91
92
B1

71
B1

54
55
71

100
110
120
119
127
128
119
145
119

14' 57137 6t
111 57
111 69
117 6l
95 104
95 105
AA 111
77 122

ta-
lt I v)

27 171

A Pts

Rascals
EA
2-B 5-5
t-7 1-7
1-9 4-52-8 1-g
7-t ,-5
//

7-1 4-65-4 B-2
5-5 2-B
5-5 7-t8-2 4-5B-2 1-7

Rebels
AE

201522
20152i,
201471
241514
20132'
2010010
20 7 Z 11
205212
20 4 0 15
20 2 0 18
201019

50
AA-/
47
Aq

11
28
11

9

14 0 60 10
9 5 4921
9 5 4721

10 4 45255 B rl3g
5928422 12 1159
1 11 9 51

0-10 1-g
0-10 1-9
1-9 o-10
0-10 3-7
1-7 0-10
0-10 2-B
1-9 0-10
1-7 1-9
1-7 1-9
//
9-1 6-4

10-0c 1-7

Shrirops
lflud

o-i0-'
0-5 0-5
0-5 0-5
0-5 0-5
1-4 2-1
1-2 0-5
2-J 1-4

League
U Sets

PW

21 21-/
/tv ./.)

51 4e
12 11

15 t1
1

1
I

1
I
I

K.O. Comps

U Sets Sets
PW

Total

Av

1 00.0
>l.z
94.1
ol '7

aA .t

nn
nn

TTwP Av

1 00.0
o7R
95.0
91.7
e7.2
RZZ

??e
nn
0.0

7
tz
17

4
12

72121
199154544
199205057

4 12 11

111111914
26511971

,95111
110
110

12
95
11en
zn



League
I Sets

v

K.O. Cornos
M Sets

1

1

1

1
I

I

1
I

1

I

0

0

Total
g Sete

Pw 3.vrdv g.I,/ Av

R?Z
e2.5
6r.t
5q.l
777

66.t
56.1
51.4
777
777.
777
0.0

90.e
dz. z
54.7
50.0nn

AAt
AA '7

55.2
51.7
44.4
15.2

55.1
q1 1

trqA
17 .6

41 .7
11.5
20.4
1a 1

't7
0.0

RAA

11.,
1r.6
4.5

Outlaws

Len Pratt
Martin King
Graha.n Tsimrning
Rodney Potts
Peter Eillier

Rogues

Steve Dorrell
Ma1col-n Eicks
3ob Keeley
Gareth Iovell
Ivlike Levey
Ken Phillips
Mlke Davis

Vagabond.s

Ken Phi-Ilips
Peter Hillier
Itrs.' Jackie Thomas
Terry Stevens
George Appleby

Villains
Martin Silk
Chris Prior
Peter Bensman
I{iss I(ay Keru:edy
Fjcank Cowley
lvlike Davis
Mjss F'knms Thonas

Rascals

Fxank Cor,rley
Michael Cowley
Mrs. Georgia Veneer
George Appleby
Irflsg Fknms Thomas

Rebels

Nick La::,r.dell
Neil i,Jhiie
lfrs. Angel-a Sanders
Ivlrs. Sue Iong
Ivliss Flnma Thomas
3ob Parker
David, Young

Jliniors
Ivliss Anna Watton
Miss Julie 3e11

Minors

Ivliss Nicole Ronilly
John Potts
Jonathan Phillips

19
15

10

255
11195747
1212161le1
3 4 1q q,6 zA//

262

25
18 5420 5918 5t25

19 
'7 

7e17 51 1412 15 18
15 45 15
191
111
110

199
199
,99

15 4814 42
92515 45
1911
11

50541
45 17
51 Jt
10 15
to

1951111O1O20
111'1 154825 1

11111010151
aqAtJ-

18 54 19
17rn

19
92715 45
927
59

18 54
11

A1

7A

15

21

21

9
17

1

4125
^rzoz

19 54 11

22617
14411
4 11 0
120

en
4c}
ZN

412
zo

1n ql

21 50
17^ 4R

A .1 1+rr
44IZ

57
45
4B
en

KRZE
./ v./. J

M 81 .5
17 52.7
11 52.1
2 11.1

29 5o.4
25 

'9.59 14.515 t1.t
7 ZZ7/ t). )1 11.10 0.0

52 91.2
17 82.2
10 52.5.tq trn nI J Jv. v

20
t)
1'7
{n

1

20 60 4R

20 60 1582412
17519
-1 Znt)v

a /a -o oo. /17 51.o
-e a1) )).o

14 51.9
4 44.419 15.20 0.0

5
Z

11

7
7

0
0

o). t
RRZ
Rnn
ri.o
0.0

41 .7
777
21.6
I t.l

nn

75.0
ca(

71 7

15.0
trn

1

n

1

1

J

11t
111
11t

Az
64
1l
51

1

16421734252
155171420

14 28 21

14 28 15

B 16 S

11 22 5

11 22 1

z

z

Q IA Rv f v )

10 20 t
10 20 1



League

S Sets
3g

K.0. Corols

U Sets
Av3.g

25.0 120
7.1 1 2 0
0.0

Sets
PhIT

Total
u

T Av

21.4
o.I
0.0

Shrinps

Craig Domett
Miss I(ay tr\rllick
l{iss Emma Need.}ra.:n

Ror:nd. 1:

Round. 2:

Bound 1:

Round. 4:

DILGER CUP RESUITS

Outlaws 414; Br-rrnha,n Five (+220) 418
Rogues {20; Nat West (+280) 412
Rascals {OJ; Inex (+t50) ++e
Rebels (+29A) lB9; Burntre.n fwo 420
Buccarreers 42O; Eay:nead. (+ZJO) 199
logues {20; SADSA-D C+125) tel
Vagabonds J)2i Inex (+2ZO) 511
Villains ]81; N.W.C.A. rrBrr (+BO) 4Ot
Buccaneers 418; Crane Packing "9" (42J0)
Rosues {20; rbrds (+z5o) 447
Buccaneers 420; Crane Packing rfDr' (+100)

714 115ro2
8160

612 1
14282
B 15 0

409

415

Round. 1:

Sen:i-Final:
Final:

Juniors
Shrinps
Juniors
Jwriors

YOUTE DIVISION KNOCK-OUI COMPET]TION RESUITS

Minors (+90) 155
171; Burnhan rr0rr 210
218; Br:.rnhtt ttgtt 1$g

Surnha,m "B" (+55) 200

CASTTE EIIT INTITATION NESUTTS

210;
(+95)
( +2\\
205;

Cippenhan I , (A. Watton O, E.
Cippenha^m II 0 (J. Phillips 0,

Hill rr 1 0
Cippenlia.rn III 0 (n. Ueedha,n O,

Hill III 10

Thonas 0, J. Be1l 2, K. 3e11 0); Castle Hill I 7
N. Ronilly O, S. Thoiaas 0, K. F\rllick 0); Castle

G. Stevens 0, N. Thoroas 0, T. Earis 0); Castle

UATDENEEAD & DISTBICT TASIE TE}TIi-IS ASSOCIATION

TEAGUE TASI,ES AND FESuI,TS

3.gILPRED{IER DIIISION

1. Castle Hill Tigers
2. Springfield Kestrels
,. Cippenhan Spartans
A. Castle Hill Cheetahs
5. 01d Gords Eawks
5. lovingU.on Green Eagles
7. 01d Gord.s trblcons
B. Phoen:ix Hur'racanes
9. Phoeni-x Tornadoes

10. Castle EiIl Vultures
1 1 . Castle Ei11 Spinners
12. Boyn Eifl I'A'

F lA

A'l

lt
/b
97
99

108
111
120
121
124
119
,t Az

Pts Spartans
BA

zz
22

ZZ
22
22
22
az
zz
az
22
zz

172
18 4
170,l

11 2
122^/HA

v-tt
R4
/ôz
E6
^nzv
4r)

, 151
0 148
5 144
9 121
B 121
B 112
B 107

11 100
,tA OO
'ri /J

11 g5
20 61

19 57

151 9-1 4-5
14e 4-5 4-5
144//
121 6-4 4-6
121 6-+ 7-1
112 5-4 B-2
107 t-7 g-1
100 7-3 g-1

99 6-4 5-4
95 8-2 7-1
51 B-2 B-2
57 5-4 9-1



YOUTH LEAGUE DI\ISION TITIO

1. N.1,I.C.A.
2. Wind.sor Boys
1. Cippenha.n Athenians
{. Altwood Panthers
!. Altvood Demons
5. Castle Ei1l Lions
7. Sovingdon Green Merlins
B. Altwood l.Iasps
9. Castle Eill Swane

10. Castle Hill Swallows

3

1B
1B
1B
1B
1Fl
.tR

1B
1B
18
18

A

12
1'
15
AR

42
44
57
64

74
90

Pte

7B
75
75
52
4B
45
,1
1l
1A

0

I}I g

'tA

t)

75
52
4B
46
1t
27
16

K.O. Conps
g Sete

PW

AtheniansgA
1-4 t-2
4-1 1-4
//
4-1 5-o
4-1 4-1
5-0 4-1
5-0 5-o
5-o 5-0
5-0 5-0
5-0 5-0

15 117 1

152
11 7
99

10 B

,11
511
216
0 18

PLAYEBSI PERFOHMANSES

League
g Sets

PW

TotaI
M Sets

TPWTAv
Snrrtlnq

Alec Watson
Erank Earis
Graha^lo fairnmiylg
Martin King
Rodney Potts
Peter Eillier

Athenians

Miss Julie Bel1
Miss Anna Vatton
Irfiss Thnms Thomas

Rormd
Round

17 50 49
72115

15 48 
'45 15 10

6 18 10
14427

Av

98.0
lo. z

oo. /

1A 'l

Qq7

AAA
't't A

111
111
113

17 50
721

17 51
h th
/ t/

7zt15 45

49
16
t7
10
1t
10

Z+

98.0
75.2
72.5
AA "I

A1 o

22.2

RE714 2B
17 14
14 26

t/

4B
AA

14 28 24
11 26 22
91814

2z

I{]{OCK-OUT HANNIC.AP COMPETTTION NESIILTS

Spartans {20; Castle Hill Saints (+160) 185
Sparta^ns conceded to Phoenix Soras

YOUTH I,EAGUE KNOCK-OUT EANDICAP COMPETITION NES!-I,T

Ror.rnd 1: Athenians 179; Bourne Er:d Leopazds (+tS) ZZ5

YOUIH LEAGUE CONSOLATION KNOCK-OUI BTNDICAP CO}GETITION RESU'ITS

Rowrd. 2: Athenia"ns beat Bovingdon Green Buzzard"s
Semi-Final: Athenians 210; Castle Hill Swallows (+l5O) ZO1

Final: Athenians (+60) 194; Old Gords Eaglets 20!



DI\TISION ONE

1. Cipper:han Alpha
2. South Bucks Nalgo lJasps
J. Crane Packing "Arl
4. Crane Packing rtB'l

5. Burnhan I
6. lJind.sor Bogues
7. r.c.r.
B. Cippenha.n Beta

D]rISION THREE

1. A.C.O. Acorn
2. Cippenha.m Qerrma

1. Crane Packi-ng ilCrt

4. Eigher Denham
l. Nat West
5. Graviner
7. And.foil loopers

Alpha

Rodney Potts
Grahan Trirnming

Beta

Andrew Stokes
Miss i(ay Kenned;r
Mrs. Jackie Thomas

Qrmm3,

Ibank Cowley
Michael- Cowley
Bil1y Mann

SISUGE & DISTRTCT SUMMER T,EAGUE lq8q

IEAGIIE TASI,ES AND RESUITS

PLAYERSI PERFORMANSES

Matches Sets
Played. Won A rrora .oo

AFg Pte

21
21

17
.l'7
rl

12
ln

7

AIpha Seta

0-5
0-5
1-4
1-4
2-1
2-1
2-1

2-1
4-1
5-0
5-0q-n

,-0
trn

75111411
752241124
752211221
752191519
74r152015
725112411
7169259
7o78278

6+221 9
64221 9
5111711
5 5 1 17 11
5 2 4 12 18
6 2 4 10 20
615721

12
10

A

z
I

11
11

2-1

4-1
4-1
5-0
2-t
4-1

92.1
75.9

8
1n

10

tz
o
z

4
5
5

4

1

a.ltt
5

I

50. 0
20.0
20.0

o.t "7

R1 Z



r{arpEi@AD- & prsrBrcr slt@ll IEAs.u'E L29,2

LEAGUE TA3T,E AND XESUTTS

lEFt}J3, Pts

74-29
59-40
52-12

Results

0-5
0-5
1-2
1-4
0-5

3-2
4-1
5-0
5-o

DIWSION ONE

1 . Caetle EiIl riA't

2. 01d C'ord.s Falcons
1. Burntu.n Panthers
4. Sovingd.on Green Eagles
l. Woodley Woo-dpeckers
5. Cippenhan
/. Wind.sor Saints
B. Woodley l,Iand.erers
9. Castle Ei 11 r'3rl

10. Altr+ood I'Arl

Graha^n flsirmi11g
fiodney Potts
Miss l{ay Kenned.y
Ifrs. Jackie Thonas

PLAfTNS t PERFOHMANCES

I'latches Sets
P] a.ved

7

5

19519
,2 11 12
t2 11 

'212 11 
'229 15 29

21 24 21

18 27 18
11 34 11
B'78
441 4

oon)/oAa
)rv)

951
9819r4
954
927
927
918
918

lJon

1n
1
4

0

10
5

10
10

Average

100.0
qnn

10.0nn

Event Winner(s)

MS: Alec Watson
LS: Jackie Thomas
JS: .Anna Watton
VS: Fbarlk Earis
CD: Frank Earis & Alec Watson
HS: Malcoln Eicks (-{)
JES: .Anna Watton (-Z)
fl: Ivlike Davis & ldalcoln Eicks (+J)

CIUB CgAMPIONSHIP RESTiTS

Runner(s )-up

Dave Powrtney
Angela Sanders
Julie Be11
Peter Eillier
Jobn Lewis & Dave Pountney

9r::th_Tve11^ (+2 )
JUt]-e 5e-Lr \+z/
fbank Earis & Ken Phillips (-Z)

Scores

-17, 15,
12, 1O

-1r, 12,
B, 18
19, 11
17, 14
18, B

12, 10

15

1B

Bucks Senior Tf:
Bucks Veterans I:
Slough Men rtArr '
Slough Men rrBrr '
Slough Ladies:
Slough Veterans rrB":

Slough Juniors:
Slough Cad.et Girls:

RMNESB{TATIVE HONOURS

Jackie Thomas (5)
trbank Earis (7), Afec Watson (l)
Martin fi"e (a), Eodney Potts (4), Cratran nri'-lne (4)
Peter Eillier (l), Steve Dorrell (z), t'tarcoh Hicks (1)
Kay Kenneay (z), Jackie Thomas (t)
Peter Eillier (4)
Jul-ie nell (1 ), mna Thomas (t ), arrna watton (1 )
Julie Bel1 (Z), r'-'s Thonas (Z), Una Watton (2)



3UCI6 C],OSED:

S],OUGE CI,OSED:

I{AIDH\TEEID CLOSED:

SLOUCE II{ASTERS:

-

SIOUGH HARD 3AT:

IIzuXTON VASE:

TOUM{A1'IENi'I SUC SESSES

Mens Doubles cha^npione:
Iad-ies Doubles runner-up
Mixed. Doubles runners-up
Veterans Singlee cha,npion
Cad.et Girls Singles runner-up

Mens Singles runnet-up
Mens Doubles cha.npions
Ivlixed. Doubles runnexs-up
Veterans Singles runner-up
Girle Singles chanpion
Division O:e Singles cha^upion

Mens Singles chanpion
Mens Doubles chanpions
Veterans Singles champion
Veterans Singles runner-up

Cha^upion
Ruru:er-up

Singles cha^npion
Doubles runners-uD

hrrrrier-up

Alec Wateon

Jackie Thomas

Graha^n [3inrming
Jackie [honas

trbanh Earis &
Jackie fhomas
Fbank Earis &
Alec Watson
Anna Vatton

Martin King
Rodney Potts &
Rodney Potts &
Bob Keeley
Anna lrtatton
Rodney Potts

AIec l{atson
Frank Earis &
Alec Watson
fbank Earie

Ibank Earis
Dave Por:ntney

Alec Watson

fbank Earis
Iba^rrk Earis & Jackie Thomas

Jackie Thomas


